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Academic Program Name
Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc 207P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

9811 11243
14707 15084
1667 1769
2602 2602
3635 4391
6700 7526
2238 2453
2618 2618

802 1104
1519 1519
10574 12946
17183 19471
1875 2023
3072 3072
4144 4682
6981 7409
1669 2353
3175 3849

665 815
1417 1417
1366 3008
3429 5862

68 109

207P

332 464

808 984

21 21

564 1095
1687 2373

48 57



Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Environmental Engineering

Environmental Engineering

sC

sC

ST

ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 6P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Gender-Neutral 144P

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 41P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 31P

SC
SC
ST
ST
OPEN
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

345
533
122
446

5259
10992

948
1861
2146
3714
1250
2373

561
1190
3153
7856

171

671
1418

1212
2682

906
1801
354
820
12849
18359

6P

183P

41P

31P

709
935
243
525

7342
12575

1085
2065
2845
4992
1524
2443
638
1249
5404
10337
184
783
1471

2019
3309

1315
2226
433
885
15044
21398



Environmental Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc 319P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

2196
4349
4949
8886
2530
3468
1229

7269
15650
1329
2656
2762
6584
1645
2555

319P

2366
4349
5854
9045
3286
3468
1501

9602
17645
1450
2737
3861
7277
2146
3624



