IIT Dhanbad B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 5				
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9811	11243
Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	14707	15084
Chemical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1667	1769
Chemical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	2602	2602
Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3635	4391
Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6700	7526
Chemical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	2238	2453
Chemical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	2618	2618
Chemical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	802	1104
Chemical Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	1519	1519
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10574	12946
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	17183	19471
Civil Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1875	2023
Civil Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	3072	3072
Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4144	4682
Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6981	7409
Civil Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	1669	2353
Civil Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	3175	3849
Civil Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	665	815
Civil Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	1417	1417
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1366	3008
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	3429	5862
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	68	109
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	207P	207P
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	332	464
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	808	984
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	21	21
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	564	1095
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1687	2373
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCI (Pwi	D) Gender-Neutral	48	57

Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	345	709
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	533	935
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	122	243
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	446	525
Computer Science and Engineering	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	6P	6P
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5259	7342
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	10992	12575
Electrical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	144P	183P
Electrical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	948	1085
Electrical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	1861	2065
Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2146	2845
Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3714	4992
Electrical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	1250	1524
Electrical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	2373	2443
Electrical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	561	638
Electrical Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	1190	1249
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3153	5404
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	7856	10337
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	171	184
Electronics and Communication Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	671	783
Electronics and Communication Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	1418	1471
Electronics and Communication Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	41P	41P
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1212	2019
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	2682	3309
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	31P	31P
Electronics and Communication Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	906	1315
Electronics and Communication Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	1801	2226
Electronics and Communication Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	354	433
Electronics and Communication Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	820	885
Environmental Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12849	15044
Environmental Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	18359	21398

Environmental Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2196	2366	
Environmental Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	4349	4349	
Environmental Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4949	5854	
Environmental Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8886	9045	
Environmental Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	2530	3286	
Environmental Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	3468	3468	
Environmental Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1229	1501	
Environmental Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc 319	Female-only (inc 319P		
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7269	9602	
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	15650	17645	
Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1329	1450	
Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	2656	2737	
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2762	3861	
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6584	7277	
Mechanical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	1645	2146	
Mechanical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	2555	3624	
Mechanical Engineering					